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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         Roofing Inspection, Maintenance, 

Project Name:  Repair and Replacement for   Procurement Specialist:  Christopher DeGard  

        ORD and MDW and Various City 

        Locations (Roofing Services) 

Specification No.:   241477               Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:  Wednesday, March 8, 2017  Conference Location:  Aviation Administration Building 

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Christopher DeGard City of Chicago 312-742-9473 christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org 

David Bowman City of Chicago 773-686-7089 dbowman@cityofchicago.org 

Elizabeth Granados-
Perez 

City of Chicago  312-744-1948 elizabeth.granados-perez@cityofchicago.org 

Aaron Moser  City of Chicago  312-744-2192 aaron.moser@cityofchicago.org 

Carmella Duran  City of Chicago 312-744-8214 carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org 

Jezieel Cortes  City of Chicago  312-744-9842 jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org 

Dorothy Izewski City of Chicago  773-686-7271 dorothy.izewski@cityofchicago.org 

Bob Collins F&G Roofing Company, L.L.C 708-597-5338 bob@fandgroofing.com 

Tiffiny Flaim Biofoam 866-356-3626 tflaim@biofoamusa.com 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Jeff Cronin M Cannon Roofing LLC 847-519-0698 jeff@mcannonroofing.com 

Byron Wright M Cannon Roofing LLC 847-519-0698 byron@mcannonroofing.com 

William T. Lahey  DCG Roofing Solutions, Inc.  847-296-6611 wlahey@dcroofing.com 

James Hankin  City of Chicago  773-686-7271 james.hankin@cityofchicago.org 

Daniel Stanton DCG Roofing Solutions, Inc.  847-296-6611 dstanton@dcroofing.com 

Robert C. Cronin 
Knickerbocker Roofing and 

Paving Co. Inc.  
708-339-7260 rc@knickroof.com 

Justin S. Reed The Garland Company  312-550-5548 jreed@garlandind.com 

Matt Wehrle Anderson & Shah 815-741-0909 matt@andersonshah.com 

Thomas R. Dessent Kedmont Waterproofing  773-539-9595 dessent.wecoverchicago@gmail.com 

Jeni Zohn Kedmont Waterproofing 773-539-9595 kedmont@kedmont.com 

Dave Noonan Riddiford Roofing Company 847-378-6028 dave@riddiford.com 

 


